Indiantown Gap National Cemetery Memorial Council, Inc. PO Box 58 Annville, Pennsylvania 17003



INDIVIDUAL REGISTRATION FORM

You can be either a Volunteer (No Dues for Volunteers) Or a Life Member Life Member Dues are only \$1.00 Mail to; <u>Memorial Council</u>, PO Box 58, Annville PA 17003 or you can pay your Dues or Donate on line at https://indiantowngapncmc.org, please write in the "Note" box if you are paying Dues or donating. You can also save this completed form with a unique file name and attach it to an e-mail to igmemorialcouncil@gmail.com.

<u>Please Print</u>

Proper Name:	
	Birthdate: MM-DD-YYYY
Nick Name:	()
Address:	
City/State:	Zip Code:
Telephone: ()	
Cell Phone: ()	
Email:	
Council information broadcasts	are sent <u>ONLY</u> by email, not by postal mail.
Organizations:	

Memorial Council Memberships are a One-Time Payment

The above listed information will be used by the Memorial Council to keep you informed of the events and the needs of the Council. Your contact information will ONLY be shared with other volunteers with your permission. Requests to the Memorial Council for contact information about you will be forwarded by us to you for your sole consideration. Email addresses listed in a mass mailing will be listed in the "bcc:" field so others will not have access to your email address. Thank you for volunteering.

This Memorial Council is an IRS registered 501(c)(3) Non-Profit Pennsylvania Corporation, (EIN 80-0233389).